
Place Team Name Frying Pan 
1

Frying Pan 
2

Roaring 
Fork Crystal Team Total 

cm - Day 1
Team Total 
in - Day 1 Taylor East Spring 

Creek Gunnison Team Total 
cm - Day 2

Team Total 
in - Day 2

Event 
Total 
cm

Event 
Total 

inches
38 36.5 39.5 44 46 35.5 22 42.5
53 41.5 44 45 47 35.5 26.5 43
34 30.5 44 53 43 41.5 27 38
35 36 45 47 44 38 28 39
32.5 34 42.5 38 45.5 39.5 31.5 42.5
35.5 30 41 52.5 36 26 31.5 41.5
42.5 30 37 42 49 39.5 24.5 28.5
36 36.5 37 43 44 33 24.5 40
29.5 32.5 38.5 45.5 37.5 35.5 29.5 40
47.5 37 39.5 32.5 40 29 29 36
55.5 31 39.5 23 38 33 25 40.5
39 37.5 40 30.5 42.5 33 24 34.5
36 38 33 38 40 30 24 40
23 36 39 39 45 31 25 39
32 32.5 31 39 38.5 38 27.5 49
34 32.5 33.5 40.5 36.5 29.5 14 36.5
33.5 31.5 40.5 36.5 48 24 24 37
34 33 37 38 47 29.5 19 30
38 40 28 32 48 30 30 22
44 36 29 29 46 31 30 26
33 44 31 31 34 28 24 43
35 27 37 35 30 27 29 40
25.5 24 30 44.5 38 34.5 32.5 35.5
22.5 26.5 31 34 42 36 31.5 36
27.5 35 37 32 30.5 30 26 23
45.5 27.5 39 32 39 30 28 40.5
20 31 40 44 34 32 25 41
28 27 42 48 33 17 26 34
35 28.5 34 45.5 40.5 27.5 22 35
26.5 31.5 30 39 37 23 22 33.5
30.5 38 38 38.5 33 24 16 39
36 24.5 23.5 34 38 26 27.5 29
28 34 38 30 30 32 30 25
29 31 18 27 38 33 30 21
26.5 30 26.5 29.5 42.5 15 28.5 30
33 29.5 35 26 34 16 29.5 30
42.5 42 42 40 47 0 29 39
39.5 40 40 38 52.5 0 30 38
40 37 37 33 33 20 27 0
35 29 35 17.5 43 14 22.5 0
31.5 32.5 27 0 32 13 14 37
30 33.5 39 0 31 22 23 33
42 31.5 41 25 26.5 14 25.5 0
28 28 34.5 38 0 27 28 0
33 35 27 0 35.5 24.5 0 0
27 29.5 39 15.5 28 28 16 35
29 0 33.5 44 27.5 0 0 33
24.5 31 35 31 37 16 24.5 0
34 23 9.5 0 0 24.5 23 0
38 31.5 20 45.5 43 0 17 0
36 25 36 30 0 0 0 0
34 0 39 21 26 0 0 27
32 26 40.5 38 0 25.5 29.5 0
0 0 16.5 0 0 0 35.5 0
28 25 29 0 16 20 29 0
30 26 o 0 0 15 22 0
32 30 0 0 15 0 26 0
35 33 0 0 15 0 25 0
30 31 0 0 18 0 32 0
32 0 0 25 0 0 25 0
0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 22.5 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shop Staff5

16

119.09

75.98

495.5 195.08

Most Wanted Anglers

DNQ

223.036

235.0

221.0

282.0

12

7

DNQ

18

0.00

106.50 566.5

0.00 0.0

0.0

193.0

270.0 106.30

108.46275.5

0.00

273.0

108.66

474.0

284.0 111.81

324.0 127.56

206.0

40.0

201.5

138.0

268.0

DNQ

14

17

DNQ

341.5

236.0

DNQ

228.0

Just Strippin'

296.0

275.0

DNQ

280.0

DNQ

2

No Bobbers

Whitefish Kings

Streamers are my Favorite

1 Fish ‐ 2 Fish

Reel Delight 0.0

Slivo my Slivo

Jack & Gills

Net Prophets

134.45 639.5

294.0 115.75

116.54

92.52 239.0

117.32

286.0

247.0 97.24 522.5

240.5 94.69 510.5

95.28

274.0111.02

117.52 623.0

600.0

108.27

94.09

236.22

16.930.00

87.01

214.37

398.5

119.69

186.61

227.95

205.71

200.98

121.0 47.64

43.0

88.78 461.5 181.69

159.5

53.0

DNQ CO Trout Squad

8

Fisherfrauen

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

13

15

DNQ BJ & J

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

11

9

DNQ

First Cast

We Forgot to Ask the Kids

Unlimited Trout

Long Juans

Coors Lattes and Copper Johns

4

Whiskey for Breakfast

Time is Trout

Sloppy Droppers

Fur and Feather

10

3

276.0

245.28

167.0 65.75 373.0 146.85

62.5 24.61 102.5 40.35

76.18 156.89

263.0

111.42

544.5

138.0

283.0

1

269.5

DNQ

524.0

587.0

389.0

20.87

80.71

251.77

144.0954.33 366.0

103.54 539.0

112.60

274.0

107.87 556.0

62.80 166.54423.0

212.20

218.90

153.15

298.0

89.76

75.0

Pick Up Artists

Backcast and Snag

Death from Above

Tailwater Troublemakers

46.46

Cuttyrainbrowns

205.0

225.5

270.5

263.5

0.0

302.5

GNG Fish Co.

Spotted Cuts

2 for Hooking

Make Up Fish

0.0

Reel Sheroes

107.5

243.5

16.93

0.0

579.0

0.0

Smallest Fish

276.5

60.24

All River Take

81.10

15.75

79.33

54.33

522.0

90.5

240.0 94.49

255.0 100.39 528.0 207.87

193.5

263.0 103.54 232.5

298.5

108.86

43.0

118.0

153.0

29.53

91.54

35.63

110.24

0.00.00 0.00

324.5

Largest Fish (Day 2)Largest Fish (Day 1)

127.76

242.0

0.00

107.48

258.5 101.77 542.5 213.58

235.5 92.72 559.5 220.28

205.51

95.87

0.00

121.6542.32 309.0

92.91

0.000.0 0.00

0.0

102.0 40.16

103.74
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Troutslayers

High Mountain Flyers

238.0 93.70

130.0 51.18 81.0 31.89 211.0 83.07

206.30

TotalDay 1 - Friday, July 26, 2024

107.87

306.0 120.47

Day 2 - Saturday, July 27, 2024

304.0 231.10

Trout Magnets 105.51

106.10


